

Email Address:_

2023 Cookie Program Family Agreement Form

This form must be completed and signed by the parent/guardian before order cards and other program

materials are distributed. The	e Troop Cookie Chair (TCC)	retains signed copy for one	year.
My Girl Scout		, a member of Troop #	
has my permission to particip			
 ensure my words and activation of the control of the cont	egistered for the 2022-2023 Gions abide by the Girl Scout I dress for all program communelling product in accordance with the first supervision while selling (s) to submit all orders and one, date and location designated to customers within one whene, date and location designated to the submitted to the submitt	Firl Scout membership year; Law and Girl Scout Promise; unications; with all GSHPA Product Pro and money received by my Cong at all times; rder forms by designated dat ted by the TCC(s); reek of receipt; ted by the TCC(s); tet by the TCC(s);	Girl Scout; te; the TCC.
I understand that only a Girl product. I understand that the reason. I understand and agree the Heart of Pennsylvania may balance due in full and my act all reasonable collection fees, the collection efforts.	e products cannot be returne ee that if I do not pay for the ay take collection action agair count is forwarded for furthe	ed to Girl Scouts in the Heart products accepted by my Gir nst me. I understand that if I er collection efforts, I will be rice costs and disbursements	of Pennsylvania for any rl Scout, Girl Scouts in do not pay the entire responsible for any and
Parent/Guardian Name:			out:
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Primary Phone Number:		Date:/_	
Email Address:	Parent/Guardian Signature		
Parent/Guardian Name:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Primary Phone Number:		Date:/_	/

_____Parent/Guardian Signature:__